10/22/2020

“opy

od

Round No
Institute Type
Institute Name

Academic Program

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Opening and Closing Ranks

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

1ITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

2

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad

3
3
3
3

ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
Institute

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad
Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad
Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad
Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad
Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Academic Program Name

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Quota Seat Type

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

sC

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank
5250

9917

498

971

1241

2752

152
2570

6832

317
1564

4137

1079

1927

1675

3476

357

189

676

1738

60
887

3106

147

550

334

Rank
8162

14801

637

971

1371

2931

152
3616

9294

317
2632

5358

1396

2121

4496

9805

368

932

1905

60
2090

6530

193

550

1412

12



10/22/2020

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad
Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad
Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad
Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad
Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

sC

SC (PwD)
ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

sC

ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1332

83

442

955

3304

10062

292

961

2329

2168

3460

234

1501

3014

1048

1881

4024

128

977

2164

4918

10571

292

1013

2329

2343

6568

234

1641

3014

1108

1881

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA
jeeadv[at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

2/2



