

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020 IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No :	2
Institute Type :	Indian Institute of Information Technology
Institute Name :	Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad
Academic Program :	ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5250	8162
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9917	14801
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	498	637
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	971	971
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1241	1371
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2752	2931
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	152	152
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2570	3616
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6832	9294
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	317	317
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1564	2632
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4137	5358
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1079	1396
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1927	2121
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1675	4496
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3476	9805
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	357	368
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	189	189
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	676	932
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1738	1905
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	60	60
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	887	2090
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3106	6530
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	147	193
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	550	550
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	334	1412

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1332	4024
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	83	128
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	442	977
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	955	2164
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3304	4918
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10062	10571
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	292	292
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	961	1013
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2329	2329
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2168	2343
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3460	6568
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	234	234
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1501	1641
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3014	3014
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1048	1108
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1881	1881
	Technology) Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Technology) Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Technology) Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OPEN Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OPEN Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OPEN Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI EWS Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI EWS Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OBC-NCL Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OBC-NCL Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OBC-NCL Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OBC-NCL Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI SC Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI SC Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI SC Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI ST Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI ST Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Technology) Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary)) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI EWS Gender-Neutral Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI EWS Gender-Neutral Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OBC-NCL Female-only (including Supernumerary) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OBC-NCL Female-only (including Supernumerary) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OBC-NCL Female-only (including Supernumerary) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI SC Gender-Neutral Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI SC Gender-Neutral Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI SC Gender-Neutral Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI SC Gender-Neutral Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI SC Gender-Neutral Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Technology) Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OPEN Gender-Neutral 3304 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary)) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary)) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI EWS Gender-Neutral 292 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI EWS Gender-Neutral 961 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary)) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 2168 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 2168 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 234 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 234 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 234 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI SC Gender-Neutral 234 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) Information Technology-Business

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA jeeadv[at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..